VII Zawody Ptywackie pod patronatem Starosty Sokélskiego
Sokétka, 18.2.2017

Konkurencja 17
18.02.2017 - 14:40

Kobiet, 100m zmienny

2006 i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz8
3 OSTROWSKA Weronika

Seria2z8

1 KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksandra
2 BERGIEL Weronika

3 ANUSZKIEWICZ lwa

4 WEGRZYNOWICZ Martyna
5 ZUK Zuzanna

Seria3z8

1 RECKO Ewa

2 KROK Amelia

3 ZAPOLSKA Sara

4 WOWTONIUK Julia
5 OSIECKA Maria

Seria4z8

1 LtOPATECKA Justyna

2 TOMCZYK Wiktoria

3 BOSIACKA Agnieszka

4 GERWEL Julita

5 KAZMIERCZAK Aleksandra
6 SAWICKA Zofia

Seria5z8

1 GAWELKO Zuzanna

2 WASZCZUK Weronika

3 KIERDELEWICZ Martyna
4 BRZOZOWSKA Dominika
5 RADEL Oliwia

6 DMITRUK Zuzanna

Seria6z8

1 tUSZCZEWSKA Emilia

2 BORKOWSKA Dominika
3 SZTUKOWSKA Zuzanna

4 BIENKOWSKA Aleksandra
5 BEDENICZUK Nela

6 FILIPCZUK Wiktoria

Seria7z8

1 BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra
2 BIEDRZYCKA Adrianna

3 WALUSZKO Adrianna

4 GWAJ Julia

5 POTRYKUS Julia

6 RAFALOWSKA Maria

Rok ur.

05

05
05
05
06
06

05

06
05

05

03

05
05

SRERS

05

SRERRERA

RRREBA

MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki

MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwaiki
Uks Batory Sokétka

MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwaiki
MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwaiki
MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwaiki

Uks Batory Sokétka

MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwatki
MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwatki
MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwatki

Uks Omega Sokotka

MKS Juvenia Biatystok

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwatki
Uks Batory Sokotka

Uks Omega Sokétka

UKS Tréjka Putawy

MKS Juvenia Biatystok

Ks Puszcza Hajnéwka

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Uks Omega Sokotka

MKS Juvenia Biatystok

MKS Juvenia Biatystok

MKS Juvenia Biatystok

MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki
MKS Juvenia Biatystok

MKS Juvenia Biatystok
SP"Na Fali"MOSIR Michatowo

MKS Juvenia Biatystok
MKS Ros Pisz

MKS Juvenia Biatystok
MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki
MKS Juvenia Biatystok
MKS Juvenia Biatystok

1:48.00

1:44.70
1:43.00
1:43.21
1:45.32

1:37.19
1:35.00
1:33.23
1:33.69
1:35.43

1:31.02
1:29.93
1:29.44
1:29.87
1:30.75
1:32.11

1:29.00
1:26.84
1:26.58
1:26.67
1:28.32
1:29.36

1:22.44
1:21.78
1:22.02
1:23.64
1:25.04

1:21.02
1:18.36
1:16.75
1:18.12
1:19.25
1:21.36
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VII Zawody Ptywackie pod patronatem Starosty Sokélskiego
Sokétka, 18.2.2017

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 100m zmienny

Seria8z8
1 MIECZKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MKS Ros Pisz 1:15.81
2 KRASNODEBSKA Julia 01 KS Neptun Sokotéw Podlaski 1:12.00
3 ANCYPO Agnieszka 03 Uks Omega Sokotka 1:10.61
4 DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwatki 1:10.78
5 CZARNOWICZ Gabriela 02 Uks Omega Sokotka 1:13.36
6 PIETRYCH Magdalena 01 Uks Omega Sokotka 1:16.00
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